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TESTS and Retests Conducted at Botley (Southampton) Station 

Period April 2009 - March 2011 

FIN_YEAR 
SCHEME Data 2009/2010 2010/2011 Grand Total 
MOTOR_VEHICLE TESTS 

RETESTS TOTAL 
RETESTS PAID 
RETESTS FREE 

4,822 
886 
886 
0 

4,006 
684 
682 
2 

8,828 
1,570 
1,568 

2 
TRAILER TESTS 

RETESTS TOTAL 
RETESTS PAID 
RETESTS FREE 

2,561 
335 
328 
7 

1,618 
215 
210 
5 

4,179 
550 
538 
12 

PSV TESTS 
RETESTS TOTAL 
RETESTS PAID 
RETESTS FREE 

820 
80 
80 
0 

616 
61 
61 
0 

1,436 
141 
141 
0 

TESTS 8,203 6,240 14,443 
RETESTS TOTAL 1,301 960 2,261 
RETESTS PAID 1,294 953 2,247 
RETESTS FREE 7  7  14  
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