

TESTS and Retests Conducted at Botley (Southampton) Station

Period April 2009 - March 2011

		FIN_YEAR		
SCHEME	Data	2009/2010	2010/2011	Grand Total
MOTOR_VEHICLE	TESTS	4,822	4,006	8,828
	RETESTS TOTAL	886	684	1,570
	RETESTS PAID	886	682	1,568
	RETESTS FREE	0	2	2
TRAILER	TESTS	2,561	1,618	4,179
	RETESTS TOTAL	335	215	550
	RETESTS PAID	328	210	538
	RETESTS FREE	7	5	12
PSV	TESTS	820	616	1,436
	RETESTS TOTAL	80	61	141
	RETESTS PAID	80	61	141
	RETESTS FREE	0	0	0
TESTS		8,203	6,240	14,443
RETESTS TOTAL		1,301	960	2,261
RETESTS PAID		1,294	953	2,247
RETESTS FREE		7	7	14